
Brown (5-0) -vs- Cal State Fullerton (4-6)
09/12/2025 at Fullerton, CA (Fullerton Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/12/2025
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Fullerton, CA
Venue: Fullerton Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Brown 4 1 4 3 12
Cal State Fullerton 3 1 1 3 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:32 BRN G Ilias Stothart
1st 6:54 BRN G Ramzi Megalllli
1st 5:22 CSF G-E Alec Isaacman
1st 4:48 BRN G-E Jaxon Tierney
1st 3:20 CSF G Julian Nichols
1st 1:39 BRN G-P Jaxon Tierney
1st 0:07 CSF G Carmelo Bangs
2nd 6:06 BRN G Ramzi Megalllli
2nd 1:24 CSF G Marton Thuroczy
3rd 7:24 BRN G Ilias Stothart
3rd 6:43 BRN G Ilias Stothart
3rd 4:33 BRN G Ilias Stothart
3rd 2:38 BRN G Filip Josipovic
3rd 1:49 CSF G Nico D'Angelo
4th 7:33 BRN G Mate Tymcyna
4th 7:17 CSF G Andrew Barnuevo
4th 6:07 BRN G Mate Tymcyna
4th 5:41 CSF G Julian Nichols
4th 4:31 BRN G William Griswold
4th 0:00 CSF G-E Julian Nichols

Team Statistics

BRN CSF
Shots 27 33
Goals 12 8
Assists 4 7
Points 16 15
Exclusions 13 7
Steals 4 5
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:39 CSF E-P Carmelo Bangs
1st 2:00 BRN E Mac Berry
1st 5:00 CSF E Alec Isaacman
1st 5:36 BRN E Griffin Tunney
2nd 0:08 BRN E Griffin Tunney
2nd 1:12 CSF E Ethan MacLeod
2nd 2:49 CSF E Togan Ozbek
2nd 5:43 BRN E Brody Paine
2nd 6:35 BRN E-P Daniel Hadar
3rd 4:14 CSF E Togan Ozbek
3rd 4:14 BRN E Filip Josipovic

3rd 4:33 BRN
E-
MAM Ilias Stothart

3rd 5:28 BRN E Hugo Molnar
3rd 6:34 BRN E Mac Berry
3rd 7:48 CSF E Julian Nichols
4th 0:48 BRN E Hugo Molnar
4th 2:17 BRN E Mac Berry
4th 2:56 CSF E-M Jacob Hatch

4th 5:22 BRN
E-
MAM Ilias Stothart

4th 6:38 BRN E Daniel Hadar



Individual
 
 
Brown 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint

1B
Dimitrios
Kratimenos 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

2 Brody Paine 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Filip Josipovic 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Trey Rogers 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Mac Berry 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
6 William Vranesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 William Griswold 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Hugo Molnar 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 3-1
9 Daniel Hadar 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Mate Tymcyna 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ramzi Megalllli 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Theo Pliner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Jaxon Tierney 7 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0-0
18 Jeremy Tachiki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Roberto Serrano 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
22 Griffin Tunney 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
23 Dominik Balla 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
32 Ilias Stothart 7 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 12 4 16 13 1 4 1 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Dimitrios Kratimenos 32:00 8 14

Totals 8 14

Cal State Fullerton 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Ethan Ivey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Bende Aubeli 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0
3 Alec Isaacman 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jace Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Julian Nichols 7 3 1 4 1 3 2 0 1-1
6 Ethan Merritt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ethan MacLeod 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
8 Nico D'Angelo 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-1
9 Togan Ozbek 1 0 4 4 2 1 1 0 0-1
10 Jacob Hatch 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kai Kubo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Marton Thuroczy 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
14 Ethan Cooney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Tony Benedetti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Carmelo Bangs 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
17 Luke Vargas 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Ryan O'Donovan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Samuel Branco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Andrew Barnuevo 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
22 Francisco Paredes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

23
Francesco
Schiaffino 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 33 8 7 15 7 8 5 2 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Ethan Ivey 32:00 12 8

Totals 12 8


